

1 152138-1 : n : 04/16/2013 : DSM* / lbh

2
3 SANFORD AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO SUBSTITUTE FOR SB202

4
5
6
7
8 On page 5, line 2, delete "six hundred dollars
9 (\$600)" and insert:

10 three hundred dollars (\$300)

11
12 On page 5, line 5, delete "one hundred and fifty
13 dollars (\$150)" and insert:

14 seventy five dollars (\$75)

15
16 On page 5, line 7, delete "one hundred and fifty
17 dollars (\$150)" and insert:

18 seventy five dollars (\$75)

19 On page 5, line 9, delete "seventy-five dollars
20 (\$75)" and insert:

21 thirty seven dollars and fifty cents (\$37.50)

22
23 On page 5, line 12, delete "fifty dollars (\$50)" and
24 insert:

25 twenty five dollars (\$25)

1 On page 5, line 15, delete "twenty-five dollars
2 (\$25)" and insert:

3 twelve dollars and fifty cents (\$12.50)

4

5 On page 5, line 17, delete "fifty dollars (\$50)" and
6 insert:

7 twenty five dollars (\$25)

8

9 On page 5, line 19, delete "one hundred dollars
10 (\$100)" and insert:

11 fifty dollars (\$50)